
Saturday, April 8, 2023
Buckeye Bulldog Club

L3 International Sweepstakes Class

Distance: 232 yards  SCT: 82 seconds      12 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Maui/T.Gigstad      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Tate/J.Reddman      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       What!/T.Calvert     Absent

Distance: 232 yards  SCT: 77 seconds      16 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Cosmic/K.Sheerer    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sunny/A.Wooten      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    20 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Queenie/C.Farmer    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Aura/B.Cohen        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Savvy/M.Tiedemann   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Tempo/B.Henning     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    24 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Dauntless/M.Tiedema No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hup/L.Selmic        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dude/D.Peel         No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Relic/E.Petschar    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Monty/D.Rohaus      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Lore/K.Sheerer      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Archie/C.Gunby      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hero/L.Selmic       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Sativa/D.Peel       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Style/C.Sandroni    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
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   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 1
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0



Saturday, April 8, 2023
Buckeye Bulldog Club

L3 Jumpers International Sweepstakes Class

Distance: 234 yards  SCT: 67 seconds      12 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Maui/T.Gigstad      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Vibrant/M.Tiedemann No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Tate/J.Reddman      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       What!/T.Calvert     Absent
       Stella/L.Hayes      Absent

Distance: 234 yards  SCT: 62 seconds      16 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Cosmic/K.Sheerer    38.47      0       0     0       0      0       0 1
       Sunny/A.Wooten      45.52      0       1     0       0      0       5 2

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    20 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Queenie/C.Farmer    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Aura/B.Cohen        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Keen/J.Strayer      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Savvy/M.Tiedemann   No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Tempo/B.Henning     No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim

Distance: ____ yards  SCT: ____ seconds    24 inch  Judge: Suzi Schmitz
Place  Name                Time      TFlts  RFlts WCFlts SFaults  E/F      Score

       Hero/L.Selmic       38.01      38.01   0     0       0      0       38.00 1
       Archie/C.Gunby      46.83      46.83   1     0       0      0       51.00 2
       Dauntless/M.Tiedema No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Hup/L.Selmic        No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Venom/C.Sandroni    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Relic/E.Petschar    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Bizzy/J.Young       No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Monty/D.Rohaus      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Lore/K.Sheerer      No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
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       Style/C.Sandroni    No Time            0     0       0      1       Elim
       Dude/D.Peel         Absent
       Sativa/D.Peel       Absent

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0


